FIRST NAME

RICK

DJ

KATELYN

CHARLIE

TY

JOE

ETHAN

DAN

KODEY

KYLE

LAST NAME

SHIREY, JR

BOOP

HAUCK

MARKS

BRININGER

MUNDRICK

PECHT

MUNDRICK

ROSSMAN

COVALT

CITY

BEAVER SPRING

MIFFLINBURG

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

BEAVER SPRING

ELMIRA

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

Results for
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STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

YEAR

1975

1976

1976

1972

1976

1976

1974

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

IH

IH

OLIVER

MODEL

1466

1066

1066

1066

1466

1066

4430

1066

1466

1855

VEHICLE NAME

PLOW JOCKEY

BARNYARD KID

LIL STINKER Il

SMOKIN BANDIT

RED LAW

FAT BOYS TOY

STRIPES

THE TIME MAKER

FEET

352.46

338.12

335.54

333.05

307.65

300.03

266.11

264.23

245.61

244.57
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